ECP1 Pressure Guage
08-ECP1-D0-ED,03/21/2024
SPECIFICATIONS
Working power
Current Output
Working temp.
Power consumption
Working medium

This product is applied to a modularized pressure meter
where air, water, and solution with a pH value are used.
ORDERING INFORMATION
No.16, Ziqiang St., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236 , Taiwan
TEL :  886 2 22696789 │ FAX : 886 2 22686682 │ http://www.fine-tek.com
Email: info@fine-tek.com
ECP 1 - 9999
13121110
0 09
0605
9 9
09
9
16
0605
00: Air            10: Liquid
09
18: PP
11 Diaphragm
00: No diaphragm (air)
53: Viton (general liquid)
21: PTFE (solution with a pH value)
Medium
Housing material
999
191817
13 Pressure range
2A: 0~5kgf/cm
2B: 0~10kgf/cm
2C: 0~20kgf/cm
10
12
16 Connection - size
A2: 1/4"
A4: 3/8"
A5: 1/2"
17
18 Connection - thread
04: PF female
19
P A
HOLE DIMENSION
(Unit: mm)
Cross-sectional view
A-A
Cross-sectional view
B-B
24
24
24 24
4-f3.2
4
-
3
.2
Ø4
-
6
.8
Ø
9
0
°
Ø
5
1
.5
Recommended
minimum size for
opening installation
AB
61 On the installation disc, it is required to make diagonal
holes with a diameter of 3.2 mm according to the cross-